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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 30 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
20.03.2022 - 12:01 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:36.73 521
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:15.64 40.01 150m: 1:56.82 41.18 200m: 2:36.73 39.91

2. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.77 417
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:21.72 42.86 150m: 2:05.89 44.17 200m: 2:48.77 42.88

3. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.96 401
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:20.78 43.49 150m: 2:05.83 45.05 200m: 2:50.96 45.13

4. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:57.48 358
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:25.88 46.34 150m: 2:13.92 48.04 200m: 2:57.48 43.56

5. SUHAROV Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:58.00 355
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:26.76 46.30 150m: 2:12.74 45.98 200m: 2:58.00 45.26

6. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.92 344
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:24.85 46.17 150m: 2:12.42 47.57 200m: 2:59.92 47.50

7. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:01.26 336
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:25.53 47.66 150m: 2:15.54 50.01 200m: 3:01.26 45.72

8. HEIN Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:10.17 291
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:30.92 48.49 150m: 2:21.90 50.98 200m: 3:10.17 48.27

9. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 3:18.92 254
50m: 44.99 44.99 100m: 1:37.07 52.08 150m: 2:30.08 53.01 200m: 3:18.92 48.84

10. SOON Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:42.20 182
50m: 50.73 50.73 100m: 1:46.73 56.00 150m: 2:45.08 58.35 200m: 3:42.20 57.12

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.10 537
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:14.78 40.29 150m: 1:55.38 40.60 200m: 2:35.10 39.72

2. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.37 505
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.06 40.16 150m: 1:57.14 42.08 200m: 2:38.37 41.23

3. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.72 483
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:18.09 41.21 150m: 1:59.78 41.69 200m: 2:40.72 40.94

4. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.88 464
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:20.44 42.09 150m: 2:02.44 42.00 200m: 2:42.88 40.44

5. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.11 445
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:19.56 42.62 150m: 2:02.73 43.17 200m: 2:45.11 42.38

6. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.83 439
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.40 42.38 150m: 2:03.71 43.31 200m: 2:45.83 42.12

7. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:48.53 419
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.24 42.37 150m: 2:04.41 44.17 200m: 2:48.53 44.12
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 30, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

8. AARELO Ralf-Ian 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:19.78 251
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:30.29 48.80 150m: 2:24.90 54.61 200m: 3:19.78 54.88

Open

1. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 2:32.42 566
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:12.79 38.65 150m: 1:53.53 40.74 200m: 2:32.42 38.89

2. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:33.85 550
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:15.23 40.13 150m: 1:54.36 39.13 200m: 2:33.85 39.49

3. SELI Karel 98 Yess 2:34.22 546
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:13.11 39.46 150m: 1:52.97 39.86 200m: 2:34.22 41.25

4. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.10 537
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:14.78 40.29 150m: 1:55.38 40.60 200m: 2:35.10 39.72

5. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:36.73 521
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:15.64 40.01 150m: 1:56.82 41.18 200m: 2:36.73 39.91

6. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.37 505
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.06 40.16 150m: 1:57.14 42.08 200m: 2:38.37 41.23

7. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.72 483
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:18.09 41.21 150m: 1:59.78 41.69 200m: 2:40.72 40.94

8. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Orca Swim Club 2:41.03 480
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:17.32 41.46 150m: 1:59.10 41.78 200m: 2:41.03 41.93

9. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 2:42.57 466
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:18.23 42.02 150m: 2:01.57 43.34 200m: 2:42.57 41.00

10. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.88 464
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:20.44 42.09 150m: 2:02.44 42.00 200m: 2:42.88 40.44

11. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.11 445
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:19.56 42.62 150m: 2:02.73 43.17 200m: 2:45.11 42.38

12. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.83 439
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.40 42.38 150m: 2:03.71 43.31 200m: 2:45.83 42.12

13. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.44 419
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:22.09 43.69 150m: 2:06.50 44.41 200m: 2:48.44 41.94

14. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:48.53 419
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.24 42.37 150m: 2:04.41 44.17 200m: 2:48.53 44.12

15. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.77 417
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:21.72 42.86 150m: 2:05.89 44.17 200m: 2:48.77 42.88

16. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Narva SK/Energia 2:48.99 415
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:21.99 44.02 150m: 2:05.55 43.56 200m: 2:48.99 43.44

17. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.96 401
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:20.78 43.49 150m: 2:05.83 45.05 200m: 2:50.96 45.13
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 30, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.68 389
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:21.28 43.56 150m: 2:05.92 44.64 200m: 2:52.68 46.76

19. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:57.48 358
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:25.88 46.34 150m: 2:13.92 48.04 200m: 2:57.48 43.56

20. SUHAROV Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:58.00 355
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:26.76 46.30 150m: 2:12.74 45.98 200m: 2:58.00 45.26

21. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:58.64 351
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:25.43 46.05 150m: 2:13.07 47.64 200m: 2:58.64 45.57

22. LASIMER Artur 04 Narva SK/Energia 2:59.09 349
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:25.38 46.67 150m: 2:13.77 48.39 200m: 2:59.09 45.32

23. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.92 344
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:24.85 46.17 150m: 2:12.42 47.57 200m: 2:59.92 47.50

24. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:01.26 336
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:25.53 47.66 150m: 2:15.54 50.01 200m: 3:01.26 45.72

25. HEIN Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:10.17 291
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:30.92 48.49 150m: 2:21.90 50.98 200m: 3:10.17 48.27

26. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 3:18.92 254
50m: 44.99 44.99 100m: 1:37.07 52.08 150m: 2:30.08 53.01 200m: 3:18.92 48.84

27. AARELO Ralf-Ian 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:19.78 251
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:30.29 48.80 150m: 2:24.90 54.61 200m: 3:19.78 54.88

28. SOON Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:42.20 182
50m: 50.73 50.73 100m: 1:46.73 56.00 150m: 2:45.08 58.35 200m: 3:42.20 57.12


